
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Council of Governor Meetings 
 

Business Continuity Room, Trust HQ, Rikenel 

Date Governor Pre-meeting Council Meeting 

2019 

Tuesday 15 January 1.30 – 2.30pm 3.00 – 5.30pm 

Thursday 14 March 9.00 – 10.00am 10.30 – 1.00pm 

Tuesday 14 May 4.00 – 5.00pm 5.30 – 7.30pm 

Thursday 11 July 1.30 – 2.30pm 3.00 – 5.30pm 

Wednesday 21 August 12.45 – 1.45pm 2.00 – 4.30pm 

Tuesday 10 September 4.00 – 5.00pm 5.30 – 7.30pm 

Thursday 24 October 1.45 – 2.45pm 3.00 – 5.30pm 

Thursday 14 November 9.00 – 10.00am 10.30 – 1.00pm 

 
 

Public Board Meetings 
 

2019 

Wednesday 30 January 10.30 – 1.00pm Business Continuity Room, Rikenel 

Wednesday 27 March 10.00 – 1.00pm Business Continuity Room, Rikenel 

Wednesday 29 May 10.00 – 1.00pm The Kindle Centre, Hereford 

Wednesday 31 July 10.00 – 1.00pm Business Continuity Room, Rikenel 

Wednesday 25 September 10.00 – 1.00pm Forest Hills Golf Club, Coleford 

 
 

Nominations and Remuneration Committee Meetings (Committee Members only) 
 

2019 

Tuesday 5 March 4.00 – 5.30pm EJC 

Tuesday 7 May 4.00 – 5.30pm EJC 

Tuesday 2 July 4.00 – 5.30pm EJC 

Tuesday 3 September 4.00 – 5.30pm EJC 

Tuesday 5 November 4.00 – 5.30pm EJC 

 


